CHARLERO 2012 CHARLERO 2012

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99205)

Best at
Const at

ST SQUPPLET
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 DELCRO X JEAN LUC LODELI N
2 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
3 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL
4 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
5 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
6 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
7 CHARLES ERI C - TORDEU COURCEL
8 GARI N ARNAUD VI LLERS
9 DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU
10 DOUDELET PASCAL ANDERLU

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

114854319
106644519
114851419
110442319
110441719
106717619
110443119
106645919
110529019
110530119

Snel h.
Vit esse



